SALADS

ROCCA SAIAD N V¢ & @

Rocca leaves with cherry tomatoes, red radish,
figs, lemon juice, olive oil, pomegranate seeds
and almond flakes

CAESAR SALAD PeN

Gem lettuce with Caesar dressing, parmesan,
boiled egg, crispy bresaola, caramelised pecan nuts,
anchovies and chives

Add grilled chicken fillet

Add grilled prawns

JAPANESE CRAB SALAD P©

Shredded crab sticks, cuacumber,
spicy mayonnaise, avocado and tobiko

AL MASHREQ SALAD P

Falafel, red radish, seasonal leaves, tomatoes
and tahini sauce

SOUPS

TOM YUM SOUP

Thai hot and sour soup with poached shrimps,
galangal, cilantro and mushrooms

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP ©

Double-boiled chicken soup, diced chicken breast
and mixed Asian vegetables

ARABIC LENTIL SOUPp cve [

Velvety purée lentils served with pita bread
and lemon

All prices are in Qatari Riyals
D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

70

60

20
30

85

65

50

60

45

\,. Sustainably Sourced [l Qatari Delights @ Locally Sourced




SUSHI AND SASHIMI

SASHIMI'OR NIGIRI ©

Choice of salmon, ebi,
unagi and hamachi

3 Pieces 60
6 Pieces 105
CUCUMBER AND

AVOCADQO ROILL PeVY 75

Cucumber, avocado, cream cheese, yuzu
and toasted sesame seeds

DYNAMITE ROLL © 90

Shrimp tempura, cucumber,
avocado and spicy mayonnaise

SAIMON AVOCADO ROLL P© 85

Fresh Norwegian salmon, avocado,
cream cheese and tobiko

CRISPY CRAB ROLL © 85

Japanese tempura crab, unagi,
and spicy teriyaki sauce

CALIFORNIA ROLL ©P 90

Japanese crab stick, avocado,
cucumber and tobiko

BEEF ROLL © 110

Teriyaki glazed Black Angus tenderloin,
shiitake mushrooms, asparagus and sambal sauce

All sushi dishes are served with wasabi,
pickled ginger and soy sauce

All prices are in Qatari Riyals
D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

\'a Sustainably Sourced [Jll Qatari Delights @ Locally Sourced



LEVANTINE - ARABIC

COLD MEZZE PLATTER benvim 75

Hummus, muhammara, moutabel,
baba ghanoush, vine leaves and zaatar labneh

MACHBOQS P N 95

Baharat spiced rice cooked with peppers,
tomatoes, raisins, toasted nuts and chicken

ASSORTED MIXED GRILL Pe 175
Khash khash lamb kofta, arayes belahem,

marinated chicken shish tawouk,

harissa marinated lamb chops and beef skewers

All prices are in Qatari Riyals
D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

\'a Sustainably Sourced [l Qatari Delights @ Locally Sourced



INDIAN

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA PEN @

Marinated char-grilled chicken, creamy spicy
tomato curry and butter naan

DUM HANDI BIRYAN]| PEN

Fragrant spiced Basmati rice served with
mixed green salad, raita and pappadums
With chicken
With prawns

NAAN FLATBREAD P©

Plain naan

Garlic naan

Chili cheese naan
Butter naan

All prices are in Qatari Riyals
D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

105

125
135

20
25
30
30

\'a Sustainably Sourced [Jll Qatari Delights @ Locally Sourced



ASIAN

WOKFRIED CHICKEN AND

EGG NOODILES © 80
Egg noodles with chicken, shiitake mushrooms,
shredded carrots, red peppers and soy sauce

PAD THAI &N 95
Fried rice noodles, prawns, chives and bean sprouts
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE®Y 65
Wok-fried vegetable rice

SHRIMP TEMPURA © & 85

Shrimps and shiso with spicy lime mayonnaise

All prices are in Qatari Riyals
D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

\'a Sustainably Sourced [l Qatari Delights @ Locally Sourced



FROM THE GRILL

Beef entrecdte 360g ° ¢
Corn-fed half chicken ¢
Norwegian salmon P ¢ «&,

All grilled dishes are served with one sauce of
your choice and a grilled king oyster mushroom,
confit garlic and herb crusted tomatoes °¢

SAUCES

Pink peppercorn

Creamy wild mushroom P
Natural jus

Chimichurri herbed olive oil V¢
Hollandaise PV

Béarnaise 'V

Café de Paris butter P ¢

SIDE DISHES

Baked new potatoes with sour cream Vv
Seasonal grilled mixed vegetables °
Sautéed mixed mushrooms ®V

Grilled asparagus PV

Mashed potato P

All prices are in Qatari Riyals
D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

\'a Sustainably Sourced [Jll Qatari Delights @ Locally Sourced

320
175
140

45
45
45
40
40



RISOTTO
AND PASTA

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE P©

Slow cooked Australian Black Angus beef ragott
and parmesan cheese

PENNE ARRABBIATA ©Ye

Spicy tomato sauce with dried chili flakes,
parsley and garlic

ADDITIONAL
Corn-fed chicken

Mixed wild mushrooms P
Prawns

PIZZA

MARGHERITA REGINA P&V

San Marzano tomato passata, fior di latte mozzarella,
basil, semi-dried tomatoes

DIAVOLA PICCANTE P©

San Marzano tomato passata, peperoni piccanti,
mozzarella, oregano, Calabrian chilli oil

QUATTRO FORMAGGI D'AUTORE P&V

Pizza bianca, mozzarella, gorgonzola, taleggio,
parmigiano reggiano

CAPRICCIOSA DI VITELLO P©

San Marzano tomato passata, artichokes, taggiasca olives,

prosciutto cotto di vitello, mushrooms, mozzarella

ZUCCHINE E MELANZANE PIEMONTESI PEY

San Marzano tomato passata, mozzarella, grilled zucchini,

roasted eggplant, ricotta cheese, mint,
aged balsamic from Modena

All prices are in Qatari Riyals
D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

\,’ Sustainably Sourced [l Qatari Delights @ Locally Sourced

100

80

20
20
30

65

70

70

85

70



DESSERTS

TIRAMISU AL CARAMELLO SALATO PN

Espresso savoiardi, salted caramel ganache
and mascarpone cream

MANJARI 64% CHOCOLATE
FUDGE CAKE PN @

Warm chocolate cake, caramelised hazelnuts
and Madagascar vanilla gelato

STRAVWBERRY CHEESECAKE PN

Graham crust, macerated strawberries with
Sicilian pistachio gelato

UMM ALl PEN

AOQP butter puff pastry, rose water milk infusion,
pistachio praline, almond flakes, shredded coconut
and gratinated whipped cream

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER ¥©

Selection of fruits and wild berries

GELATO PN
Choice of
Madagascar vanilla | pistachio | chocolate

SORBET ¥
Choice of
Mango | raspberry | lemon

All prices are in Qatari Riyals
D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

\'a Sustainably Sourced [Jll Qatari Delights @ Locally Sourced

75

75

70

60

55

40

40



75

75

70

60

55

40

40

“hglall

PEN alaoliUsrol)l guipolyi
6.0))39 2 Lol Lol SIUDULE aga)lgdbu gu ]
uag)Kuwloll

@O N /1€ wylailo dilgsgsin nald vy
Lilolb gitiag ol 3JUngaly aadiall @ilgsgiiel s

PEN awglyollelis juin
wlonthdiuell giliag degoioll dglpoll wolalyé 6 pind

(D CN e of

3Ly adiall vl «aygll elos atio uia @iiall bl duac
dgo Aol oyt jginoll Aiall jga jglll

VG aslgoll nilpingih
wllvigillg aslgolivyoe aysiii

PN ginga
@ilgsguis [\ | Lyila

G gl
Ugoll| 0gi | goilo

whollJugu jlomili s
UoId-VG | wili-V | vlpuio-N | yigle-G | ywi-D

Qm]m@ whi Gin (Il dohims jalno \,’



100

80

20
20
30

65

70

70

85

70

Wwlllg gigjli

DG . . R
T jriglgrdgiloy

ey galao Wil agulyngail 36y oal gal)
UljojWl dun 2.0 0167

CVC By
JAallUololhdildy 9.0 6)lall ool dnlin

0g1lgUuigadlgrooanll
Glalal
6)jJI13\lgszio alaa

P Usiiio gy shd

ulg)

s

P CV ligay tejlo
il iea ygud disa (gilj)lo yw ool dundin
0020 ap ohloh oy yljigo

P aijlsy vgaya

Ayljigo Jladgpy «giljjlo ybw ohloh dnlin
Jdls S Jold viyj cgiloy)gi

PG Vigygigianaloggd gyilgs

i gjige)ge dign yljigo an el 1y
@iUay) ¢ilago)l g (giaall

PG glyipdea ljguinips

Vg i giljjlo Vb abloh dnln
Uyligo g ganoac gigrimgy Swlel
PGV ejsiigon dljillio wlwitigj

g3 U190 «gilj)Lo Uyl phlob dnln

Ua clioi igs)) dijn aggiito ylajil «aygiiio
Wago U)o1dieo oy

whollJugu jlewilys

UoId-VG | wili-V | ulpuio-N | ygigle-G | yui-D
wan Jjﬂ_o@ whid Gin (Il dolhiwo jalno \,’



on0)lwde gl

320 PG plya 11516y 00l
175 PG sjallnde 6149 0 dalarioni
140 & °C wagivgolw

Wil 62alg ndin 9.0 016519l 2100

0gUIL0ig3gLegiitall st lanll jhollg
uliclly nhlohlig

Ulnlnll

P eajgllyololl nlin

P don Il jnoll inln
weyhigro

VG Linclligugia il vy ) guii ol
DY jiailga dnln

PV iy tnln

PC gy ga dadls 6y

alahguhil
PV aaolall iyl 9o o jls Ualiay

4412 D tiyguio dtougo Uiito Jbas
45 OV Ussinol pholl
40 DViegiiio vgila
40 P aungyan Uhlhy

oIy lowiiys
Uosd-VG | wili-V | Olpuio-N | upigle-G | ywi-D

u@n)w@ whd Gih [.amlmmpm‘"



80

95

65

85

uguulguhll

© ¥lgg 81809 dléoll alaall jJag
anslipisi Jhd alaall .o uAIL jagi
Lgnll dnling joniilolollgginoll jjall

G N gy aly
ochyg o2l ogillgugl 2o aooll jil Jagi
Wgnloll

GV jtaaly jj
JAA) 901860 jji

& € Ul hgLoli
ojlllygollg jrigiloll dénln 2.0 giniigulig)

whollJugu jlewilys

UoId-VG | wili-V | ulpuio-N | ygigle-G | yui-D

wan Jjﬂ_o@ whid Gin (Il dolhiwo jalno \,’



il Gl
105 @° C N lwlo Kialan

Wl dndin 9.0 oaollwle wgiio Jio alan
VULl A 90 016 6)l (yuiusll ohlohllg

0jJU

PENGysaila 0ga

ayholllgiy galho iy j)i

LU jiAag Wl ddabng elpas dnduw 9.0 016y

125 alaly
135 Ulgyu
DG eqeqy . = s s

VWl jpAa ausuig

20 wale Yyl
25 0giy YU
30 Jlallyelollg dualuyli
30 6ujuyl

oIy lowiiys
Uosd-VG | wili-V | Olpuio-N | upigle-G | ywi-D

u@n)w@ whd Gih [.aolmuopu_u)\"



75

95

175

. . e

a=Jlhgudall
(WD CNY g0 oljlodhdih
) Jicj e 1d)g agié LU aiio 15670 ansn

DN
(i Uuglaon
tnono tlpuio gunjwhloh aJololl 2o Agiho tilladl j)l
nlaall oo

(M © © @i dpye wglito
adggUnh Ui Ui alan conallupylie il ubla oAl @ios
106y 0] Aluwig dio YA oAl 2 d (g ya

Wl ugu jlomihys
UoId-VG | wili-V | ulpuio-N | ygigle-G | yui-D

wan Jjﬂ_o@ whid Gin (Il dolhiwo jalno \'a



wouuludlg wuiguull

C s gluouilw
gluelighl giwululgl givygoludivo Wyyial

wilolall

60 o2hd P
105 2hdl
75 DGV gal394dillg Juallyg)
ououl gjgig Guops Gira (galigdi Jua

wanaoll

90 ~ CUgrinolip
. jpigilog galigdl gua gl hguoli

85 b Gg;\ljgﬂillg Ugoluliyg)
931939 o)y3 Aiin (galigdlajinnagivgolu

85  CUiogsollygehluliyg)

2.0 0187 axélighlg dullygehull [jgioli
Ojlalluwslll dnlin

90 PC Ugy uijgons
g30gilg JuAJl (galigalll WL ygehlull 2ilni

110 - - Cwbidg
0 a3l ndn 9.018gsio Uniligljali
Yol dnhing aygila asslipi

Ulaogubwlgl 2.0 0185 wuiigulhdlihl 2100
bgnll dnlngUpaijl

oIy lowiiys
Uosd-VG | wili-V | Olpuio-N | upigle-G | ywi-D

udgnpm@ whd Gih [.aolmuopu_u)\"



70

60

20

85

65

50

60

45

Ul
& m NVG ) jadl dnlu

Wlill oallyaolldjpl ohlo il 2o pajalldlgl
Ulo Jgll adlpiig ugigliogj aygop e

DEN Jjaw ddaduw

WAL Ulo) Wl ddga gjudl dpid 2.0 yus
Uosiolllonl jga uiso 6.0l Bglil aggluoll
o0l ogillg Gaguill

wauilo alaallaglyd

PG aibwivygehlull dnluw
o)l jpigilo JuAl6j@iuallvyygohnlull gJLmI
951gig galigdl

Gpiroll @l
Lohloh (iogo cpnaglglgoaiyad
Jalg «yah anln

gl

©09) 0] jguls
WJgluwo gy 20 Ainlag 6)la aaillhl dyjgun
1ol 6 i3Il aglaigAall

© qlaall dyygas
alaall jan ailpi 2.0 Uirodglnioll alaall dygih
Aacgiioll dwguull jlinallg

(| cve wwaoll g

20 0185 gahollywaelivo diglo oy ayjgu
unigadigygoslliguyyoll jpall

whollJugu jlewilys

UoId-VG | wili-V | ulpuio-N | ygigle-G | yui-D

wan Jjﬂ_o@ whid Gin (Il dolhiwo jalno \,’



