



# MOSAIC

SCAN TO VIEW  
THE MENU



*Please use your phone  
camera to scan and view our  
menu and join Fans of M.O.  
programme to enjoy exclusive  
member-only dining benefits.*

SCAN TO JOIN  
FANS OF M.O.



## SALADS

ROCCA SALAD N VG 70

Rocca leaves with cherry tomatoes, red radish, figs, lemon juice, olive oil, pomegranate seeds and almond flakes

BURRATA SALAD D V 105

Arugula, cherry tomatoes, grapes, avocado, pomegranate and balsamic vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD D G N 60

Gem lettuce with Caesar dressing, parmesan, boiled egg, crispy bresaola, caramelised pecan nuts, anchovies and chives

**Add grilled chicken fillet** 20

**Add grilled prawns** 30

THAI BEEF SALAD G 85

Seared Australian Black Angus beef tenderloin, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, celery, scallions, mint, spicy palm dressing and crispy rice noodles

JAPANESE CRAB SALAD D G 85

Shredded crab sticks, cucumber, spicy mayonnaise, avocado and tobiko

AL MASHREQ SALAD D 65

Falafel, red radish, seasonal leaves, tomatoes and tahini sauce

## SOUPS

TOM YUM SOUP 50

Thai hot and sour soup with poached shrimps, galangal, cilantro and mushrooms

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP G 60

Double-boiled chicken soup, diced chicken breast and mixed Asian vegetables

ARABIC LENTIL SOUP G VG 45

Velvety purée lentils served with pita bread and lemon

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

Sustainably Sourced Qatari Delights Locally Sourced

## SUSHI AND SASHIMI

### SASHIMI OR NIGIRI <sup>G</sup>

Choice of yellowfin tuna, salmon, ebi, unagi and hamachi

**3 Pieces**

60

**6 Pieces**

105

### CUCUMBER AND AVOCADO ROLL <sup>D G V</sup>

Cucumber, avocado, cream cheese, yuzu and toasted sesame seeds

### DYNAMITE ROLL <sup>G</sup>

Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado and spicy mayonnaise

### SALMON AVOCADO ROLL <sup>D G</sup>

Fresh Norwegian salmon, avocado, cream cheese and tobiko

85

### CRISPY CRAB ROLL <sup>G</sup>

Japanese tempura crab, unagi, and spicy teriyaki sauce

85

### CALIFORNIA ROLL <sup>G D</sup>

Japanese crab stick, avocado, cucumber and tobiko

90

### SPICY TUNA ROLL <sup>G</sup>

Freshly chopped yellowfin tuna, spicy sambal sauce and cucumber

75

### BEEF ROLL <sup>G</sup>

Teriyaki glazed Black Angus tenderloin, Shiitake mushrooms, asparagus and sambal sauce

110

All sushi dishes are served with wasabi, pickled ginger and soy sauce

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

 Sustainably Sourced  Qatari Delights  Locally Sourced



## LEVANTINE - ARABIC

### COLD MEZZE PLATTER DGNV

75

Hummus, muhammara, moutabel, baba ghanoush, vine leaves and zaatar labneh

### HOT MEZZE PLATTER DGN

75

Kibbeh, falafel, cheese sambousek, spinach fatayer, meat sambousek and tahini sauce

### MACHBOOS D N

Baharat spiced rice cooked with peppers, tomatoes, raisins and toasted nuts

95

With lamb ribs

95

With chicken

### ASSORTED MIXED GRILL DG

175

Khash khash lamb kofta, arayes belahem, marinated chicken shish tawouk, harissa marinated lamb chops and beef skewers

## PIDE BREADS

### CHEESE PIDE DGV

Stone oven baked sesame flatbread with feta and Kashkaval cheese

80

### SUJUK PIDE DG

90

Stone oven baked sesame flatbread with Turkish sujuk and Kashkaval cheese

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

Sustainably Sourced Qatari Delights Locally Sourced



Persia

India



## INDIAN

### CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA DGN

Marinated char-grilled chicken, creamy spicy tomato curry and butter naan

105

### LAMB SHANK NIHARI DGN

Slow cooked lamb shank with Indian spices served with plain naan

120

### DUM HANDI BIRYANI DGN

Fragrant spiced Basmati rice served with mixed green salad, raita and pappadums

125

With chicken

135

With prawns

### NAAN FLATBREAD DG

Plain naan

20

Garlic naan

25

Chili cheese naan

30

Butter naan

30

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

Sustainably Sourced Qatari Delights Locally Sourced

## ASIAN

### KAENG KUNG CURRY

Red tiger prawn curry with pineapple, kaffir lime leaves, coconut and lemongrass

110

### SEA BASS TAMARIND

Wok-fried sweet and sour tempura sea bass, asparagus, bell pepper, crispy onions and Thai chili

140

### CRISPY KUNG PAO CHICKEN N

Crispy chicken with chili, spring onions, bell pepper and toasted peanuts

130

### WOK FRIED CHICKEN AND EGG NOODLES

Egg noodles with chicken, Shiitake mushrooms, shredded carrots, red peppers and soy sauce

80

### PAD THAI N

Fried rice noodles, prawns, chives and bean sprouts

95

### VEGETABLE FRIED RICE V

Wok-fried vegetable rice

65

### GYOZA

Crispy fried Wagyu beef dumplings

60

### SHRIMP TEMPURA

Shrimps and shiso with spicy lime mayonnaise

85

### CHICKEN ROBATAYAKI

Teriyaki chicken with roasted sesame seeds

60

### FRIED CALAMARI

Chili and lime mayonnaise

70

### BEEF TERIYAKI

Black Angus beef with spring onions

90

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

 Sustainably Sourced  Qatari Delights  Locally Sourced

## FROM THE GRILL

### GRILLED HALLOUMI AND VEGETABLE SANDWICH D G

Freshly baked sesame bun, grilled halloumi, marinated grilled vegetables, rocket leaves and pomegranate molasses

75

### CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH G

Corn-fed chicken, guacamole, baby gem, tomato with sourdough bread

95

### BLACK ANGUS BEEF SANDWICH G

Angus Rib-Eye steak, rocket leaves, parmesan, onion marmalade and balsamic glaze

110

### BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGER D G

Angus beef burger, beef bacon, tomato, red onion relish, baby gem lettuce, gherkin slices, cheddar cheese with brioche bun

110

Beef entrecôte 360g D G

320

Corn-fed half chicken D G

175

King prawns D G 

180

Norwegian salmon D G 

140

All grilled dishes are served with one sauce of your choice and a grilled king oyster mushroom, confit garlic and herb crusted tomatoes D G

## SAUCES

Pink peppercorn D

Creamy wild mushroom D

Natural jus

Chimichurri herbed olive oil VG

Hollandaise D V

Béarnaise D V

Café de Paris butter D G

## SIDE DISHES

Baked new potatoes with sour cream D V

45

Seasonal grilled mixed vegetables D

45

Sautéed mixed mushrooms D V

45

Grilled asparagus D V

40

Mashed potato D

40

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

 Sustainably Sourced  Qatari Delights  Locally Sou



Italy

## RISOTTO AND PASTA

MUSHROOM RISOTTO <small>D V</small>	125
Risotto with sautéed mixed mushrooms, black truffle and chives	
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS <small>D G</small>	95
Australian Angus meatballs, tomato sauce, basil and Pecorino cheese	
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE <small>D G</small>	100
Slow cooked Australian Black Angus beef ragout and Parmesan cheese	
PENNE ARRABBIATA <small>G VG</small>	80
Spicy tomato sauce with dried chili flakes, parsley and garlic	
ADDITIONAL	
Corn-fed chicken	20
Mixed wild mushrooms <small>D</small>	20
Prawns	30

## DESSERTS

TIRAMISU AL CARAMELLO SALATO <small>D G N</small>	75
Espresso savoiardi, salted caramel ganache and mascarpone cream	
MANJARI 64% CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE <small>D N</small> 	75
Warm chocolate cake, caramelised hazelnuts and Madagascar vanilla gelato	
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE <small>D G N</small>	70
Graham crust, macerated strawberries with Sicilian pistachio gelato	
UMM ALI <small>D G N</small> 	60
AOP butter puff pastry, rose water milk infusion, pistachio praline, almond flakes, shredded coconut and gratinated whipped cream	
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER <small>VG</small>	55
Selection of fruits and wild berries	
GELATO <small>D N</small>	40
Choice of Madagascar vanilla   pistachio   chocolate	
SORBET <small>VG</small>	40
Choice of Mango   raspberry   lemon	



All prices are in Qatari Riyals

D - Dairy | G - Gluten | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

 Sustainably Sourced  Qatari Delights  Locally Sourced



Italy

## الريزوتو والباستا

125	D V	ريزوتو بالفطر ريزوتو مع تشكيلة من الفطر المقللي والكماءة السوداء والثوم المعمر
95	D G	سباغيتي مع كرات اللحم كرات اللحم البقرى أنغوس الأسترالى، صلصة الطماطم، ريحان، جبنة بيكون
100	D G	ريغاتوني بولونيز ragù لحم بقر آندوس أسود أسترالي مطهو ببطء، تقديم مع جبنة البارميزان
80	G VG	بيني أرابيانا صلصة الطماطم الحارة مع رقائق الفلفل الدار المجفف والرقدونس والثوم
20	الإضافات	دجاج مفروم على الذرة
20	D	فطر بري مشكل
30	R	روبيان

## الحلويات

75	D G N	تيراميسو الكراميل المملح إيسبريسو سافواردي، فانيليا الكراميل المملح وكريمة المارسکاريني
75	DN	كيلك فادجو شوكولاتة مانجاري٪١٤ كيلك الشوكولاتة الدافعة بندق بالكاراميل وجيلاتو بالفانيلا
70	D G N	تشيز كيل الغراولة قشرة غراهام، الغراولة المنقوعة وجيلاتو الفستق الصقلي
60	D G N	أم علي عجينة الياف الهمشة، حليب منكه بماء الورد، برالين الفستق، رقائق الآلور، جوز الهند المبشور والكريمة المخفوقة
55	VG	طبق شرائح الفواكه تشكيلة من الفواكه والتوت البري
40	DN	الجيلاتو فانيليا   فستق   شوكولاتة
40	VG	السوبيه مانغو   توت   الليمون

## مشاوي على الفحم

75	D G جبنة حلوم مشوية وساندوتش نباتية خبز طازج عليه بذور السمسم، جبنة حلوم مشوية خضروات متبولة مشوية، أوراق الجرجير، دبس الارمان
95	G ساندوتش الدجاج المشوي على الفحم دجاج مفروم على الذرة، صلصة جواكامولي، خس صغير، طماطم، خبز العجين المخمر
110	G ساندوتش اللحم البقرى بلاك أنغوس شريحة لحم الفحل من لحم الأنغوس، أوراق الجرجير جبنة بارميزان، مربى البصل، صلصة بلسميك
110	D G برغر اللحم البقرى بلاك أنغوس برغر اللحم البقرى أنغوس، لحم بقري مجدد طماطم، صلصة البصل الأحمر، خس، شرائح مخللة، جبنة شيدر في خبز بريوش
320	D G لحم بقري ٣٧٠ جرام
175	D G نصف دجاجة مفرومة على الذرة
180	D G روبيان كبير
140	D G سلمون نروجي
جميع المشاوي تقدم مع صلصة واحدة من اختيارك والفطر المحاري الكبير المشوي وكوفيت الثوم والطماطم بالاعشاب	

### الصلصات

D	صلصة الفلفل الوردي
D	صلصة الفطر البري بالكريمة
VG	مرق طبيعي
D	تشيميتشويري زبيت الزيتون والأعشاب
D V	صلصة مولنديز
D V	صلصة بيارنزيز
D G	زبدة كافية دو باري

### الأطباق الجانبية

45	D V بطاطا طازجة مع الكريمة الخامضة
45	D خضار مشكلة موسمية مشوية
45	D V الفطر المشكل
40	D V هليون مشوي
	D بطاطا مهروسة



## Southern Asia

### الأطباق الآسيوية

- 110 كاربي كونغ كاري روبيان التمر الأحمر متبل بالكاربي مع الأناناس وأوراق الكفير وبحوزه العند وعشبة الليمون
- 140 سمك سيباس بالتمر الهندي تامبورا السيباس المقلية بصلصة حامضة حلوة مع التلبيون، الفلفل الحلو، البصل المقرمش والصلصة التيلاندية الحارة
- 130 باو الدجاج المقرمش G N دجاج مقرمش مع الفلفل الحار، البصل الأخضر، الفلفل الحلو والفول السوداني المحمص
- 80 نودلز الدجاج المقلية في مقلاة G وفنجان نودلز بالبيفن مع الدجاج، فطر تشيتاكي، الجزر المبشور، الفلفل الأحمر وصلصة الصوصيا
- 95 باد تاي G N نودلز الأرز المقلية مع الروبيان والأومlette المعمر وبراعم الفاصولياء
- 65 أرز بالخضار G VG أرز مقللي مع الخضار
- 60 غريفيز دامبلينغ بلدم واغيو المقللي المقرمش
- 85 تامبورا الروبيان G روبيان ونشريه مع صلصة المايونيز والليمون الحارة
- 60 دجاج روباتا ياكيني G دجاج بصلصة تريبا ياكيني مع السمسم المحمص
- 70 كالamariy مقللي فلفل حار و مايونيز حامض
- 90 لحم تريبا ياكيني G لحم الغوس مع البصل الأخضر



Persia

India



## الأطباق الهندية

105

D G N

دجاج تكا ماسالا  
دجاج مشوي على الفحم مع صلصة الكاري  
والبطاطس المقلية الحارة. يقدم مع خبز النان  
بالزبدة

120

D G N

لحم نياري (ساق خروف)  
ساق خروف مطهى ببطء مع بهارات هندية ونقدمة  
مع خبز نان عادي

125

D G N

دوم هاندي برياني  
أرز يسمى مطهو بالتوابل العطرية  
يقدم مع سلطة خضراء وسلطة الرايتا وخبز البابادام  
بالدجاج  
بالروبيان

135

D G N

تشكيلة خبز النان  
نان عادي  
نان بالثوم  
نان بالجبنه والفلفل الدار  
نان بالزبدة

20

25

30

30





## الأطباق العربية

**طبق المازات الباردة** D G N V  
75 حقص، مدهمة، متبل، بابا غنوج، ورق عنبر، زعتر لبنة

**طبق المازات الساخنة** D G N  
75 كبة، فلقلع سمبوساك جبنة، فطاير سبانخ، سمبوساك لحم، صلصة طحينة

**مجبوس** D N  
95 ارز بالبهارات مطبوخ بالفلفل، طماطم، زبيب و مكسرات محمصة  
95 مع ريش لحم الضان مع الدجاج

**مشاوي عربية مشكلة** D G  
175 كفتة لحم خاش خاش، عريش باللحم، دجاج متبل شيش طاووق، هريسة، قطع لحم خان متبلة وأسياخ لحم بقري

## خبز البيدا

**بيدا بالجبنية** D G V  
80 خبز بيدا مشوي بالفرن الصجري مع الفيتا والقشقوان والسمسم

**بيدا بالسجق** D G  
90 خبز بيدا مشوي بالفرن الصجري مع السجق التركي والقشقوان والسمسم

## السوشي والساشيمي

ساشيمي أو نيفيري <sup>G</sup>  
اختيارك من التونة الصفراء أو السلمون أو الروبيان  
إبيبي أو الأوناغي أو الهاماماشي

٦٥ - ١٠٥ قطع ١ قطع

٧٥ رول الخيار والأفوكادو <sup>D G V</sup>  
خيار، أفوكادو، جبنة كريمية ويوجز بالسمسم  
المدمس

٩٠ ديناميت رول <sup>G</sup>  
تمبروا الروبيان، خيار، أفوكادو ومايونيز حار

٨٥ رول السلمون والأفوكادو <sup>G</sup>  
سلمون نروجي طازج، أفوكادو، جبنة كريمية وتوبيكو

٨٥ رول السلطعون المقرمش <sup>G</sup>  
تمبروا السلطعون الياباني والأوناغي، تقدم مع  
صلصة التراريكي الحارة

٩٠ كاليفورنيا رول <sup>D G</sup>  
أصانع السلطعون الياباني، الأفوكادو، الخيار والتوبيكو

٧٥ رول التونة الحارة <sup>G</sup>  
قطيع التونة الصفراء الطازجة، تقدم مع صلصة  
سامبال الحارة والخيار

١١٠ رول بقري <sup>G</sup>  
تندلوبين أفالس متشبع مع صلصة تراريكي، مشروم  
شيتاكبيه هليون، وصلصة سامبال  
جميع أطباق السوشي تقدم مع الواسابي ومخلل  
الزنجبيل وصلصة الصويا

## السلطات

70	N VG	سلطنة الجرجير أوراق الجرجير مع الطماطم الكريمية، الفجل الأحمر، التين عصير الليمون، زيت الزيتون وشرائح اللوز، رمان
105	D V	سلطنة جبنة البوراتا أوراق الجرجير مع الطماطم الكريمية، العنب، الأفوكادو المهروس وصلصة دبس الرمان مع القل البسلمي
60	D G N	سلطنة سيزر خس مع تتبيلة السيزر، جبنة البارميزان، البيض المسلوق، البريزادا المقرمشة، جوز البيكان المكرمل
20		الأنثوفة والثوم المعمر
30		فيليه الدجاج مشوي جمبري مشوي
85	G	سلطنة تايلاندية بلحm البقر ستيك بقرى ياك أنغوس الأسترالي المشوي مع الخس الطماطم، البصل الأحمر، الكرفس، البصل الأخضر العناع، تتبيلة حارة ونودلز الأرز المقرمشة
85	D G	سلطنة السلطعون اليابانية أصارع السلطعون المبشورة، الخيار، مايونيز حارة أفوكادو وتوينك
65		سلطنة المشرق فجل أحمر، أوراق خضراء موسمية، طماطم، صلصة طحينة، فلفل

## الشوربات

50		شوربة توأم يوم شوربة تايلاندية حارة وحامضة مع روبيان مسلوق الفولنجان، الكبريرة والفطر
60	G	شوربة الدجاج شوربة الدجاج المسلوق مررتين مع شرائح صدر الدجاج والخضار الآسيوية المتنوعة
45	D G VG	شوربة العدس شوربة كريمية مكونة من العدس المطهو وتقديم مع الخبز العربي والليمون والبقدونس

# MOSAIC

انضم إلى برنامج خييف  
درجة الامتياز

قائمة الطعام



يرجى استخدام الكاميرا في هاتفك  
لمسح وعرض قائمة الطعام  
وللإنضمام إلى برنامج خييف درجة  
الامتياز للاستمتاع بمزايا تناول  
الطعام المدرستية للأعضاء فقط

